Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

chambers
❙❙ Outgassing reduced to a minimum
▷▷ page 12
R&S®NRPxxT(N) thermal power sensors
❙❙ Outstanding performance for reference applications
❙❙ Excellent impedance matching
❙❙ Sophisticated connector concept
❙❙ Internal calibration test
▷▷ page 13
R&S®NRPxxA(N) EMC average power sensors
❙❙ Specially designed for EMC applications
▷▷ page 15
Sensor types
Three-path diode power sensors
R&S®NRP8S(N) 8 GHz (LAN) power sensor
R&S®NRP18S(N) 18 GHz (LAN) power sensor
R&S®NRP33S(N) 33 GHz (LAN) power sensor
R&S®NRP40S(N) 40 GHz (LAN) power sensor
R&S®NRP50S(N) 50 GHz (LAN) power sensor
R&S®NRP18S-10 18 GHz (LAN) power sensor,
high power, up to 2 W
R&S®NRP18S-20 18 GHz (LAN) power sensor
high power, up to 15 W
R&S®NRP18S-25 18 GHz (LAN) power sensor
high power, up to 30 W
TVAC-compliant three-path diode power sensor
R&S®NRP33SN-V 33 GHz LAN power sensor,
TVAC-compliant
Thermal power sensors
R&S®NRP18T(N) 18 GHz thermal (LAN) power sensor
R&S®NRP33T(N) 33 GHz thermal (LAN) power sensor
R&S®NRP40T(N) 40 GHz thermal (LAN) power sensor
R&S®NRP50T(N) 50 GHz thermal (LAN) power sensor
R&S®NRP67T(N) 67 GHz thermal (LAN) power sensor
R&S®NRP110T 110 GHz thermal power sensor
Average power sensors
R&S®NRP6A(N) 6 GHz average (LAN) power sensor
R&S®NRP18A(N) 18 GHz average (LAN) power sensor
▷▷ For further sensor types, see the R&S®NRP Power Meter Family
product brochure, PD 5213.5539.12
NRP-Family_bro_en_3607-0852-12_v0500.indd   3 31.10.2016   12:28:07
S-parameter correction

8 kHz to 18 GHz 100 pW to 200 mW
(–70 dBm to +23 dBm)
8 kHz to < 20 kHz: 	 < 1.25
20 kHz to 2.4 GHz: 	 < 1.13
> 2.4 GHz to 6 GHz: 	 < 1.20
> 8 GHz to 18 GHz: 	 < 1.25
0.051 to 0.094 0.022 to 0.069
NRP-Family_bro_en_3607-0852-12_v0500.indd   17 31.10.2016   12:28:20
18
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Three-Path Diode Power Sensor
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®NRP8S 1419.0006.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP8SN 1419.0012.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S 1419.0029.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP18SN 1419.0035.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz R&S®NRP33S 1419.0064.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP33SN 1419.0070.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz R&S®NRP40S 1419.0041.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP40SN 1419.0058.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®NRP50S 1419.0087.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 50 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP50SN 1419.0093.02
High-Power Three-Path Diode Power Sensor
1 nW to 2 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-10 1424.6721.02
10 nW to 15 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-20 1424.6738.02
30 nW to 30 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-25 1424.6744.02
TVAC-Compliant Three-Path Diode Power Sensor
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz, LAN version, TVAC-compliant R&S®NRP33SN-V 1419.0129.02
Thermal Power Sensors
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18T 1424.6115.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 18 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP18TN 1424.6121.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 33 GHz R&S®NRP33T 1424.6138.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 33 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP33TN 1424.6144.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 40 GHz R&S®NRP40T 1424.6150.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 40 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP40TN 1424.6167.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 50 GHz R&S®NRP50T 1424.6173.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 50 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP50TN 1424.6180.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 67 GHz R&S®NRP67T 1424.6196.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 67 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP67TN 1424.6209.02
300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 110 GHz R&S®NRP110T 1424.6215.02
Average Power Sensors
100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®NRP6A 1424.6796.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 6 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP6AN 1424.6809.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18A 1424.6815.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 8 kHz to 18 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP18AN 1424.6821.02
Accessories (cables, additional equipment, etc.)
USB Interface Cable, length: 0.75 m R&S®NRP-ZKU 1419.0658.02
USB Interface Cable, length: 1.5 m R&S®NRP-ZKU 1419.0658.03
USB Interface Cable, length: 3 m R&S®NRP-ZKU 1419.0658.04